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2007-2013 Spend

[Redacted} $1,314,813
$1,286,594
$1,030,520

$948,313
$128,672
$128,672
$118,500

$17,500
$1,353,875

$247,688
$235,750
$294,625
$113,250
$113,250

$52,500
$52,500

$297,917

17.0%
16.6%
13.3%
12.3%

[Redacted}
[Redacted}
[Redacted}
[Redacted} 1.7%
[Redacted} 1.7%
[Redacted} 1.5%
[Redacted} 0.2%

17.5%
3.2%
3.0%
3.8%

[Redacted}
[Redacted}
[Redacted}
[Redacted}
[Redacted} 1.5%
[Redacted} 1.5%
[Redacted} 0.7%

0.7%
3.9%

[Redacted}
[Redacted}

$7,734,938 100.0%
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Pacific Gas and Electric Company 
WMBE Underwriters 2007 - 2013 Summary

WMBE Issue Amount Date

[Redacted} $254,812
$364,583
$120,313
$158,813
$132,000

f 2.45% due 2022/3.75% due 2042 
J.80% due 2037 
5.40% due 2040 
6.25% due 2039
5.625% due 2017/6.35% due 2038

Aug-2012
Mar-2010
Nov-2009
Mar-2009
Mar-2008

[Redacted}

$1,030,520

IfRedacte’d}' ^2.45% due 2022/3.75% due 2042 
4.50% due 2041 
5.80% due 2037 
5.40% due 2040 
5.75% due 2014 (Corp) 
PC2008F&G 
3.85% due 2023 
5.125% due 2043

$254,812
$160,417
$364,583
$168,438

$73,500
$47,500
$87,750

$196,875

Aug-2012
Dec-2011
Mar-2010
Nov-2009
Mar-2009
Sep-2008
Nov-2013
Nov-2013

$1,353,875

|fRedacte~ ]b.25% due 2023/4.60% due 2043 
4.25% due 2021 
Floating Rate Notes 
5.40% due 2040 
6.25% due 2039
5.625% due 2017/6.35% due 2038 
5.625% due 2017

$629,063
$156,000

$50,000
$120,313
$129,938
$132,000

$97,500

Jun-2013 
May-2011 
Oct-2010 
Nov-2009 
Mar-2009 
Mar-2008 
Nov-2007

$1,314,813

|{Redacte~ ]b.25% due 2023/4.60% due 2043 
3.25% due 2021
5.40% due 2040/3.50% due 2020 
Floating Rate Notes 
6.25% due 2013/8.25% due 2018 
5.80% due 2037

$257,344
$487,500
$190,625

$50,000
$148,000
$153,125

Jun-2013 
Sep-2011 
Nov-2010 
Jun-2009 
Nov-2008 
Mar-2007

$1,286,594

|{Redacte~ Jl5Q% due 2020 $297,917 Oct-2010

IfRedacte’d}- ^4.45% due 2042 
5.40% due 2040 
Floating Rate Notes 
6.25% due 2013/8.25% due 2018 
5.80% due 2037

$525,000
$72,188
$50,000

$148,000
$153,125

Apr-2012
Nov-2009
Jun-2009
Nov-2008
Mar-2007

$948,313

IfRedacte'd}- 3}.25% due 2021 
6.25% due 2039 
8.25% due 2018

$39,000
$72,188

$136,500

May-2011 
Mar-2009 
Sep-2008

$247,688

|fRedacte~ y.25% due 2018 
3.85% due 2023 
5.125% due 2043

$136,500
$48,750

$109,375

Sep-2008
Nov-2013
Nov-2013

$294,625

IfRedacte’d}' J>.75% due 2014 (Corp) 
5.625% due 2017

$21,000
$97,500

Mar-2009
Nov-2007

$118,500

IfRedacte’d}' J>C2010E $17,500 Apr-2010

IfRedacte’d}' }b.25% due 2023/4.60% due 2043 $128,672 Jun-2013

|fRedacte~ ]b.25% due 2023/4.60% due 2043 $128,672 Jun-2013

IfRedacte’d}' 32.45% due 2022/3.75% due 2042 $113,250 Aug-2012

IfRedacte’d}' ]4.45% due 2042 $52,500 Apr-2012

|fRedacte~ 3l.45% due 2042 $52,500 Apr-2012

IfRedacte’d}' 32.45% due 2022/3.75% due 2042 $113,250 Aug-2012

|fRedacte~ J>C2004A-D 
3.85% due 2023 
5.125% due 2043

$77,625
$48,750

$109,375

Jun-2007
Nov-2013
Nov-2013

$235,750

$7,734,938
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Pacific Gas and Electric Company 
WMBE Underwriters 2008-2013 Details

2013
3.25% due 2023 
4.60% due 2043

Redacted} $629,063
$257,344
$128,672
$128,672

June
’Redacted}

$284,625
$158,125
$158,125

3.85% due 2023 
5.125% due 2043

November

2012
2.45% due 2022 
3.75 % due 2042

$254,813
$254,813
$113,250
$113,250

August

$525,000
$52,500
$52,500

4.45% due 2042 April

2011
4.50% due 2041 $160,417 December

$487,5003.25% due 2021 September

$156,000
$39,000

4.25% due 2021 May

2010
5.40% due 2040 
3.50% due 2020

’Redacted} $190,625 November

$50,000Floating Rate Note October

$297,9173.50% due 2020 September

$17,500PC2010E April

$364,583
$364,583

5.80% due 2037 March

2009
5.40% due 2040 $168,438

$120,313
$120,313

$72,188

November

$50,000
$50,000

Floating Rate Notes June

$158,813
$129,938

$72,188

6.25% due 2039 March
’Redacted}

$73,500
$21,000

5.75% due 2014 (Corp) March

2008
6.25% due 2013 
8.25% due 2018

$148,000
$148,000

November

$136,500
$136,500

8.25% due 2018 September

$47,500PC2008F&G September

$132,000
$132,000

5.625% due 2017 
6.35% due 2038

March

2007
5.625% due 2017 $97,500

$97,500
November

$77,625PC2004A-D June

’Redacted} $153,125
$153,125

5.80% due 2037 March
’Redacted}

$7,734,938Totals
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